SUMMARY OF FEEDBACK RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS ON CURRICULUM
Total Feedback Received: 1355

1. Depth of the Course Content including project work if any

VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY TOTAL
1106 (82%) 117 (9%) 99 (7%) 33 2%) 1355 (100%)
mVERY GOOD mGOOD mSATISFACTORY  m UNSATISFACTORY

2%

2. Extent of Coverage of the Course

VERY GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

UNSATISFACTORY

TOTAL

1007 (74%)

219 (16%)

83 (6%)

46 (4%)

1355 (100%)

B VERY GOOD mGOOD @SATISFACTORY B UNSATISFACTORY

4%




3. Applicability/Relevance to real life situation

VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY TOTAL

1101 (81%) 122 (9%) 101 (8%) 31 2%) 1355 (100%)

BVERY GOOD ®GOOD @ SATISFACTORY B UNSATISFACTORY

2%

4. Learning Value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and broadening
perspectives)

VERY GOOD GOOD SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY TOTAL

1000 (74%) | 267 20%) 54 (4%) 34 2%) 1355 (100%)

= VERY GOOD ®mGOOD mSATISFACTORY  m UNSATISFACTORY

2%




5. Clarity and Relevance of textual reading materials

VERY GOOD | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY | TOTAL
1037 (77%) | 233 17%) 61 (4%) 24 2%) 1355 (100%)
mVERY GOOD m®mGOOD wmSATISFACTORY ®m UNSATISFACTORY

2%

6. Relevance of Additional Sources of materials (Library)

VERY GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY

UNSATISFACTORY

TOTAL

1030 (76%)

240 (18%)

61 (4%)

24 2%)

1355 (100%)

mVERY GOOD

2%

B GOOD mSATISFACTORY  m UNSATISFACTORY




7. Extent of effort required by Students

VERY GOOD | GOOD | SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY | TOTAL
1130 (83%) 121 (9%) 90 (7%) 14 (1%) 1355 (100%)
EVERY GOOD m®GOOD mSATISFACTORY ® UNSATISFACTORY

1%

8. Overall Rating

VERY GOOD

GOOD

SATISFACTORY | UNSATISFACTORY

TOTAL

1066 (78.68%)

281 (20.73%)

8 (0.59%) 0

1355 (100%)

EVERY GOOD ®EGOOD = SATISFACTORY

0.59%




SUMMARY OF FEEDBACK RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS ON PROGRAMME & TEACHING

1. The Syllabus Was inadequate
4%

4%

2. Your background from benefiting
from the Course

B More than adequate  ®Justadequate ®Winadequate mCannot Say

2% 1%

3. Conceptually understanding the
Course was

EEasy M Manageable ® Difficult mVery difficult

59, 3%




4. How much of the Syllabus was
covered in the Class?

Hm8tol100% MWM70to85% ®W55to70% ™ lessthan 55%

1% 1%

5. Opinion about the Library
materials for the course

W Excellent ®Adequate ®Inadequate ®Very Poor

3% 0%

6. Were the students able to get the
prescribed readings

M Easily W With Some Difficulty  mwith great difficulty

3%




7. How well did the Teachers prepare
for Class

B Thoroughly m Satisfactorily ™ Poorly

1%

8. How well were the Teachers able
to Communicate

B Effectively M Invariably m Satisfactorily mBadly

3% 0%

9. Did the Teachers encourage
Students Participation in Class

H Always B Sooften mSometimes

1%




10. How Teachers encouraged
discussions in Class?

3%

B Encouraged questions M Discussionin class ™ Discussion outside class

® Always Helpful ~m Often Helpful ™ Sometimes Helpful mUnhelpful

11.How helpful were the Teachersin
Advising?

3% 1%

12. How were the Teachers?

B Courteous M Strict ®Indifferent ®Rude

2%_ 1%




13. Did the Internal Assessment
work?

B Fairly ®Regularly = Helpfully

students

3%
29 1%

14. Effect the Internal Assessment
will have on Course Grade of

mImprove it ®lowerit mNoeffect mCannotsay

15.How did the Teachers provide
Feedback on the students' performance

m Regularly/ in time M Irregularly /late

mwith helpful comments B Without comments

4%

6%




16. Were the assignments discussed
with the students or not

HmYes, fully MYes, partly ™ Sometimes ™M No

1.84% 0.60%

17. Opportunity for personal
interaction with Teachers

EYes MBETosomeextent ™ No

3%

18. Were the students provided with a
Course & Lecture outline in the beginning

HYes MmTosomeextent mNo mCan’tsay

1% 1%




19. Was the course & Lecture outline
helpful?

m Yes MWTosome extent W No ™ Can’tsay

1% 194

20. Was the course & Lecture outline
followed?

H Yes ®WTosomeextent =W No mCan’tsay

2% 19

21. Was there any opportunity for small
group work?

M Yes mTosomeextent mNo mCan’tsay

3% 3%




22. Were experts from outside were
invited toaddress the students or not?

mYes

M Frequently ™ Rarely ™ None

3% 1%

23. Did the students visit industries,
Laboratories, banks & other Universities?

M Yes, frequently ™ Sometimes ™ Rarely ™ MNone

6% 3%




SUMMARY OF FEEDBACK RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS ON LIBRARY

1. How often students visit the
Library

W Regularly ™ Occasionally

2. Are the required numbers of
books/titles available in the Library

HYes HNo

3. Are the students satisfied with the journals,
magazines, newspaper available in the Library ?

HYes HWNo

4, Are the students satisfied with the
books available in the Library?

mYes HNo




5. Are the students satisfied with the
quality of books availbale in hte Library?

mYes mNo

6. Are the students satisfied with the
Reading Space in the Library?

HYes HNo




7. Whether the Library staff are co-
operative or not

HYes HNo

8. Whether students are able to use the
Xerox facility in the Library or not

HYes WNo

9. Are the students satisfied with the e-
resources available in the Library

mYes m No




10. Are the students satisfied with the
internet facility in hte Library

HYes HNo

11. Are the students satisfied with the
cleanliness in the Library

HYes HNo

12. Are the students satisfied with the
rules & regulationsof the Library

HYes HNo




SUMMARY OF FEEDBACK RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS ON ADMINISTRATION

1. DOES THE OFFICE PROVIDE HELP TO THE
STUDENTS IN THEIR NEED

M Yes mNo

2. Are the office staff polite & co-
operative with the students

HYes HNo

3. Whether the students receive their
mark statement on time or not

HYes ENo




4. Are there clean classrooms available in
the Department

HYes HNo

5. Are the toilets cleaned properly

B Yes M No

6. Are the students provided with enough
drinking water

HYes HNo

5%




7. Are the students satisfied with the
quality & variety of food available in the
Canteen

HYes HNo

8. Is there a student amenity centre
in the Campus ?

HYes HNo

9. Is the career counselling cell
helpful

HYes mNo




10. Are the students making use of
the Social Services in the college

mYes mNo

11. Whether grievance is adressed
when complaint box is used

HYes HNo

12. Are the students aware of the
functioning of the Placement Cell in the
College

HYes W No




13. Are Laboratory equipments enough &
are in proper working conditions

HYes HNo

14. Are the students provided with Sports
& Recreational Facilities

HYes ENo

15. Are the students aware of the NCC &
NSS Activities in the College

BmYes HNo




16.Whether students avail
scholarships/concessions, freeships from the
college or not

®Yes ENo

17. Whether internet service is
available in the college campus

mYes ® No

o
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SUGGESTIONS RECEIVED FROM TEACHERS THROUGH FEEDBACK : 2017-2018

€ Increase the number of books in the Library
€ Introduce Post Graduation courses in various programmes
% Increase the number of ICT enabled Classrooms
€ Organise Annual Educational Tour
SUGGESTIONS RECEIVED FROM STUDENTS THROUGH FEEDBACK : 2017-2018
€ Introduce Post Graduation courses in different programmes
€ Increase the number of books in the library
€ Organise College Annual Tour
€ Appointment of Teachers in various Departments
% Increase the number of ICT enabled classroom
€ Introduction of Certificate/Value-Added courses
€ Make provisions for alternative sources of energy or generators in case of power cuts in the
College
SUGGESTIONS RECEIVED FROM ALUMNI THROUGH FEEDBACK : 2017-2018
€ Introduce Post Graduation courses in different programmes
# Strengthening of security within the College campus through installation of CCTV camera
€ Improvement of Health Unit facilities in the College
€ More toilets in administrative building
¢ Organise Placement related Programmes in the College
SUGGESTIONS RECEIVED FROM PARENTS THROUGH FEEDBACK : 2017-2018
% Concession in tuition fees for students
€ More books in library
€ Appointment of teachers in various subjects
© Enhancement of security through installation of CCTV camera in the College Campus
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